
11.5
Salty, savory, and stuffed with goat cheese
Pairs well with Malbec to bring plum forward

Bacon Wrapped Dates

Family favorite on a delicious flatbread crust
Pairs with Sauvignon Blanc for a zesty duo

Cheesy Artichoke 13

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE

19
3 artisan cheeses, crackers, baguette slices,
grapes, and preserves

All of the goodness of our cheeseboard with the
addition of wildfire blue cheese, 3 aged meats,
spicy red peppers, apples, and pickled cornichons

Cheese Board

Cheese & Charcuterie Board 32

12Louisiana Cajun Rub
Zesty and bold Cajun seasoning perfectly
balanced by sweet and heat
Pairs well with Symphony to mellow out the spice

+ $1 extra bread  + $2 extra crackers

Trust Us 
(Customized)

Wild Turkey
(White Wines)

Riesling (Off-Dry)
Chenin Blanc
Chardonnay

Viognier

Redtail Hawk
(Red Wines)
Pinot Noir

Malbec
Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon

Blue Heron
(Texas Wines)
Chardonnay

Rosé
Mourvèdre

Tempranillo

White Goose
(Sweet Wines)

Riesling (Off-Dry)
Symphony

Sweet Red Blend
Blackberry

Grey Ghost
(Red & White Wines)

Pinot Grigio
Addax White

Cabernet Sauvignon
Stampede Red

FLATBREADS

CHICKEN WINGS

Gluten Free Cauliflower Crust Available

Spiced red sauce, shredded mozzarella, buffalo
mozzarella, and basil
Pairs well with Pinot Grigio to complement the fresh herbs

Margherita 12 Pesto-scuitto 14.5
Basil pesto, smoked prosciutto, sun-dried 
tomatoes, mozzarella, arugula, balsamic glaze
Pairs well with Viognier to round out flavor bursts

Warmed Mixed Nuts 5

2 smoked bbq pulled pork sliders, sweet BBQ 
sauce, coleslaw, potato chips
Pairs well with Cabernet Sauvignon for the best BBQ duo

Pulled Pork Sliders 14.5
A comforting warm and cheesy dip with
tortilla chips.  A family favorite loved by all! 
Pairs well with the citrus and floral notes of Pinot Grigio

Mom's Artichoke Dip 8.5

Baked Cheesy Pesto Bread 10
French baguette, creamy pesto, mozzarella 
Pairs well with the herbal citrus of Sauvignon Blanc

Bite-sized American favorite corn dogs
Pairs well with the long light finish of Pinot Noir 

Cute Ass Corn Dogs 7
Shared by neighborhood friends at Hugs Cafe 
Pairs well with Shiraz to kick up the pepper spice

Hug's Pimento Cheese Dip 9

APPETIZERS

SWEET TREATS
New York Style Cheesecake

Molten Chocolate Lava Cake

Raspberry or Chocolate Dessert
Wine In The Port Tradition

7

12

15.5

Ask About Our Wine Club! 
15% Off ALL Wine - Complimentary Daily Glass - Wine Club Events - Exclusive Room Rental Rates

Club Members' Daily Complimentary List

House White
House Red

90+ Cellars Lot 2 Sauvignon Blanc 
Chasing Lions Pinot Noir

Dante Cabernet Sauvignon

Sangria
Wine-A-Rita

Any Flight Tasting

Members may upgrade to any by the glass wine for only $5 for their first glass

WINE TASTING FLIGHTS $15
Finding Wines You Love Should Be Fun & Easy!  Answer 5 fun questions.  We'll recommend wines

TAILORED to your taste buds!  Share your results with your server for a unique customized experience.

Buttery, green herb, and garlic sauce! 
Pairs with Chenin Blanc for a refreshing partner

Famous Aunt Karen's Bordelaise 12

WIFI AVAILABLE HERE JOIN "LONESTAR - GUEST"

Spiced red sauce, mozzarella, extra pepperoni. 
Pairs with Sangiovese for an Italian duo

Triple "R" Pepperoni 13(+ $2 extra pepperoni)

Get your tasting flight FREE when you purchase 2 bottles of your favorite wine!



Cabernet Sauvignon   Longhorn 750ml   2005, Texas
Cabernet Sauvignon   Longhorn 750ml   2017, Texas
Cabernet Sauvignon Chocolate   Longhorn 375ml   2017, Texas
Cabernet Sauvignon Raspberry   Big Red 375ml   2016, Texas

Library

Riesling (Off-Dry)   White Goose   2019, Central Coast AVA  
Symphony (Off Dry)   White Fallow   2020, California   
Gewurztraminer   Great Blue Heron   2021, Washington   
Pinot Grigio   Reserve Grey Ghost   2019, California 
Pinot Grigio   Reserve Grey Ghost   2022, America 
Sauvignon Blanc 90+ Cellars Lot 2 2022, New Zealand  
Chenin Blanc   Shady Lady   2021, Texas   
Chardonnay   Reserve Whitetail   2017, California  
Chardonnay   Reserve Whitetail   2021, Texas   
Viognier   Lonesome Dove   2019, California   
White Blend   Addax   NV, California   
House 

White

Bubbles
Prosecco Extra Dry   Carpene Molvolti 200ml   NV, Italy 
Sparkling Blanc de Noirs   Reminiscence   2018, North Coast AVA 
Rose Brut    Veuve Du Vernay 187ml   NV, Italy  

Rosé
Rosé of Cabernet   Percy’s   2020, Texas

Pinot Noir   Chasing Lions   2021, Napa
Pinot Noir   Paint Horse   2019, Sonoma Coast
Mourvèdre   Max America   2019, Texas
Zinfandel   Lapis Luna   2021, California
Sangiovese   Texas Hocus Pocus   2016, Texas
Red Blend   Illusion   2021, California
Montepulciano   Idi Di Marzo   2021, Abruzzo
Tempranillo   Axis   2020, Texas
Malbec   Antique Red   2020, Texas
Shiraz   Reserve Longhorn   2020, Texas
Merlot  Blackbuck 2022, Texas
Red Blend (GSM)   Monte Stella   2016, Texas
Red Blend   Drinkin’ Buddy   2021, Texas
Cabernet Sauvignon   Dante   2021, California
Cabernet Sauvignon   Reserve Big Red   2015, Texas
Cabernet Sauvignon   Barrel Bomb   2020, California
Meritage   Mountain Lion   2014, Texas
Red Blend   Stampede Texas Hocus Pocus   2016, Texas
House   

15
49
15

Bottle

12
12
13
12

12
13
14
13
12
11
8

36
37
39
36
39
34
42
44
42
37
36
24

5oz Bottle8oz

18
18

19.5
18

18
19.5
21

19.5
18

16.5
12

Lone Star Winery Ross family produced wines
Save Texas water, and drink Texas wine

13 3819.5

13
15
16
10
13
12
12
15
14
15
16
13
15
10
19
13
14
14
8

43
47
50
32
42
34
34
47
44
47
49
42
47
32
69
37
44
44
24

19.5
22.5
24
15

19.5
18
18

22.5
21

22.5
24

19.5
22.5
15

28.5
19.5
21
21
12

5oz Bottle8oz

5oz Bottle8oz

Sweet
Sweet Red   Lakota Rising   NV, America
Blackberry   Cooley Bay   NV, Van Alstyne, TX

12
13

34
39

18
19.5

5oz Bottle8oz

Fortified

Chenin Blanc   White Fallow   2014, California 

Specialty Drinks 
Prosecco Mimosa - 15 

Sangria - glass/pitcher (serves 4) - 8/22
Wine-A-Rita - Add red or white splash - 9

Sparkling Water - 3
Bottled Water, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Hot Tea, Coffee, or Cocoa - 2

Red

99
66
66
66

15
15
15

Bottle3oz

33
Bottle

Club pre-release!


