IONE STAR WINERY

APPETIZERS

Bacon Wrapped Dates Salty, savory, and stuffed with goat cheese Pairs well with Malbec to bring plum forward	11.5	Baked Cheesy Pesto Bread10French baguette, creamy pesto, mozzarellaPairs well with the herbal citrus of Sauvignon Blanc
Cute Ass Corn Dogs Bite-sized American favorite corn dogs Pairs well with the long light finish of Pinot Noir	7	Hug's Pimento Cheese Dip9Shared by neighborhood friends at Hugs CafePairs well with Shiraz to kick up the pepper spice
Pulled Pork Sliders 2 smoked bbq pulled pork sliders, sweet BBQ sauce, coleslaw, potato chips Pairs well with Cabernet Sauvignon for the best BBQ duo	14.5	Mom's Artichoke Dip8.5A comforting warm and cheesy dip with tortilla chips. A family favorite loved by all! Pairs well with the citrus and floral notes of Pinot Grigio
Warmed Mixed Nuts	5	
		BREADS lower Crust Available
Margherita Spiced red sauce, shredded mozzarella, buffa mozzarella, and basil Pairs well with Pinot Grigio to complement the fresh herk		Pesto-scuitto 14.5 Basil pesto, smoked prosciutto, sun-dried tomatoes, mozzarella, arugula, balsamic glaze Pairs well with Viognier to round out flavor bursts
Cheesy Artichoke Family favorite on a delicious flatbread crust Pairs with Sauvignon Blanc for a zesty duo		Triple "R" Pepperoni (+ \$2 extra pepperoni)13Spiced red sauce, mozzarella, extra pepperoni. Pairs with Sangiovese for an Italian duo13N WINGS
Louisiana Cajun Rub Zesty and bold Cajun seasoning perfectly balanced by sweet and heat Pairs well with Symphony to mellow out the spice	12	Famous Aunt Karen's Bordelaise12Buttery, green herb, and garlic sauce!Pairs with Chenin Blanc for a refreshing partner
SWEET TREATS		CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE + \$1 extra bread + \$2 extra crackers Cheese Board 19
New York Style Cheesecake	7	3 artisan cheeses, crackers, baguette slices,
Molten Chocolate Lava Cake	12	grapes, and preserves
Raspberry or Chocolate Dessert Wine In The Port Tradition	15.5	Cheese & Charcuterie Board 32 All of the goodness of our cheeseboard with the addition of wildfire blue cheese, 3 aged meats, spicy red peppers, apples, and pickled cornichons
	T T T T T	

WINE TASTING FLIGHTS **\$15**

Get your tasting flight FREE when you purchase 2 bottles of your favorite wine!

Finding Wines You Love Should Be Fun & Easy! Answer 5 fun guestions. We'll recommend wines TAILORED to your taste buds! Share your results with your server for a unique customized experience.

Blue Heron Redtail Hawk

[Texas Wines] Chardonnay Rosé Mourvèdre Tempranillo

- [Red Wines] Pinot Noir Malbec Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon
- Wild Turkey (White Wines) Riesling (Off-Dry) Chenin Blanc Chardonnay Viognier

Grey Ghost

[Red & White Wines] Pinot Grigio Addax White

Stampede Red

White Goose

(Sweet Wines) Riesling (Off-Dry) Symphony Cabernet Sauvignon Sweet Red Blend Blackberry



Trust Us

Ask About Our Wine Club!

15% Off ALL Wine - Complimentary Daily Glass - Wine Club Events - Exclusive Room Rental Rates

Club Members' Daily Complimentary List

Members may upgrade to any by the glass wine for only \$5 for their first glass

House White House Red

90+ Cellars Lot 2 Sauvignon Blanc **Chasing Lions Pinot Noir** Dante Cabernet Sauvignon

Sangria Wine-A-Rita Any Flight Tasting

WIFI AVAILABLE HERE JOIN "LONESTAR - GUEST"

IONE STAR WINERY

Lone Star Winery Ross family produced wines Save Texas water, and drink Texas wine

BUBBLES Prosecco Extra Dry Carpene Molvolti 200ml NV, Italy Sparkling Blanc de Noirs Reminiscence 2018, North Coast AV, Rose Brut Veuve Du Vernay 187ml NV, Italy	Ą		Bottle 15 49 15
White	5oz	8oz	Bottle
 Riesling (Off-Dry) White Goose 2019, Central Coast AVA Symphony (Off Dry) White Fallow 2020, California AMMSTSOLDUT Gewurztraminer Great Blue Heron 2021, Washington Pinot Grigio Reserve Grey Ghost 2019, California AMMSTSOLDUT Pinot Grigio Reserve Grey Ghost 2022, America Sauvignon Blanc 90+ Cellars Lot 2 2022, New Zealand Chenin Blanc Shady Lady 2021, Texas Chardonnay Reserve Whitetail 2017, California AMMSTSOLDUT 	12 12 13 12 Club pre 12 13 14	18 18 19.5 18	36 37 39 36
 Chardonnay Reserve Whitefall 2017, California Reserve Whitefall 2021, Texas 	13	19.5	42
S Viognier Lonesome Dove 2019, California	12	18	37
White Blend Addax NV, California	11	16.5	36
House	8	12	24
ROSÉ ⊛ Rosé of Cabernet Percy's 2020, Texas ≪	5oz 13	8oz 19.5	Bottle 38
Red	5oz	8oz	Bottle
Pinot Noir Chasing Lions 2021, Napa	13	19.5	43
🛞 Pinot Noir Paint Horse 2019, Sonoma Coast	15	22.5	47
🛞 Mourvèdre Max America 2019, Texas 🖑	16	24	50
Zinfandel Lapis Luna 2021, California	10	15	32
Sangiovese Texas Hocus Pocus 2016, Texas 🖑 Red Blend Illusion 2021, California	13	19.5	42
Montepulciano Idi Di Marzo 2021, Abruzzo	12	18	34
\bigstar Tempranillo Axis 2020, Texas \ll	12 15	18 22.5	34
Malbec Antique Red 2020, Texas	13	22.5	47 44
😠 Shiraz Reserve Longhorn 2020, Texas <	15	22.5	44
🕏 Merlot Blackbuck 2022, Texas 🦣	16	24	49
Red Blend (GSM) 🛛 Monte Stella 2016, Texas 🖑	13	19.5	42
淁 Red Blend 🛛 Drinkin' Buddy 2021, Texas 🖑	15	22.5	47
Cabernet Sauvignon Dante 2021, California	10	15	32
🛞 Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve Big Red 2015, Texas 🖑	19	28.5	69
Cabernet Sauvignon Barrel Bomb 2020, California 🛞 Meritage Mountain Lion 2014, Texas 🖑 ILLINGTSOLIDUT	13	19.5	37
Red Blend Stampede Texas Hocus Pocus 2016, Texas	14 14	21 21	44
House	8	12	44 24
Surrect	Ū.		2 1
Sweet	5oz	8oz	Bottle
😸 Sweet Red Lakota Rising NV, America	12	18	34
Blackberry Cooley Bay NV, Van Alstyne, TX 🖑	13	19.5	39
Fortified		3oz	Bottle
Cabernet Sauvignon Longhorn 750ml 2005, Texas 🏷		15	99
 Cabernet Sauvignon Longhorn 750ml 2017, Texas Cabernet Sauvignon Chocolate Longhorn 375ml 2017, Texas 	- Ph	15 15	66 66
😿 Cabernet Sauvignon Raspberry 🛛 Big Red 375ml 2016, Texas <		15	66
Library			Bottle
😞 Chenin Blanc White Fallow 2014, California Almost sold out			33
Specialty Drinks Prosecco Mimosa - 15			

Prosecco Mimosa - 15 Sangria - glass/pitcher (serves 4) - 8/22 Wine-A-Rita - Add red or white splash - 9 Sparkling Water - 3 Bottled Water, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Hot Tea, Coffee, or Cocoa - 2